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Description

Manlid

Seal

Neckring

Swingbolt Assembly

Split Pin

Hinge Pin

Washer

Item Part No.

R4343A01-01-00

R4343C01-01-00

R4583A01-13-00

859960004*25

R4583A01-03

R4583A01-12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

300mm Deep Neckring Inspection 4 points, 6mm 

thickness, neckring depths 100 mm. Stainless steel 

swingbolts with stainless steel handnuts or brass handnuts. 

Manlid seal sold separately.

Option  Different neckring depths, double skin manlid 

and swingbolt combinations are available.
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Part  No. R4343C01-00
Nominal Diameter 300mm
Design Pressure 4Bar(58PSI)
Test  Pressure 6Bar(87PSI)
Points 4
Design Temperature -40 ~200
Weight 7.5kg

 Weight 5.5kgNeckring

Fitting Details

Temperature range depends on the seal 

Product

 Neckring  Height Part No.

Part Drawing

Rigo Dandel


